%

SKODA KOISIAQ

MY22 Specification Sheet

PRICE

Maximum Retail Price***
Model Code

TECHNICAL DATA

Fuel consumption L/100km (Combined)
CO? emissions g/km (Combined)
Emission standard

Engine Type

Displacement (cm?3)

Power Output - kW @ rpm
Torque - Nm @rpm

Drive train

Transmission

Acceleration 0-100 km/h (sec)
Top speed (km/h)

Braked trailer mass @ 12%
Vertical ball weight

Warranty and Service

5 years mechanical warranty or up to 150,000km**

Service Intervals every 1 year or 15,000km

SKODA Scheduled Service Plan 3 Years or up to 45,000km**
SKODA Scheduled Service Plan 5 Years or up to 75,000km**

1,580

2,087

* Fuel consumption values obtained using NEDC Standard

** Standard warranty. Other promotional offers may exceed standard terms, and if selected they would be added to vehicle price.

AMBITION
TSI 110kW

$46,990
NS73KC

7.6

172
Euro 6 NEDC
Turbo Petrol

1,395

T10kW @
5000 - 6000
250Nm @
1500 - 4000

Two Wheel Drive
6 Speed DSG
9.8
198
1,800
100

$1,295
$3,095

STYLE
TSI 132kW 4x4

$61,990
NS74RZ

8.1

184
Euro 6 NEDC
Turbo Petrol

1,984

132kW @
3900 - 6000

320Nm @
1400 - 3940

Four Wheel Drive
7 Speed DSG 4x4
84
205
2,000
100

SPORTLINE
TDI 147kW 4x4

$72,990
NS7R9Z

54

143
Euro 6 NEDC
Turbo Diesel

1,968

147kW @
3500 - 4200

400Nm @
1750 - 3000

Four Wheel Drive
7 Speed DSG 4x4
7.8
216
2,000
100

v
v
$1,645
$3,4445

RS
TSI 180kW 4x4

$77,990
NS76UZ

7.5

171
Euro 6 NEDC
Turbo Petrol

1,984

180kW @
5250 - 6500

370Nm @
1600-4300

Four Wheel Drive
7 Speed DSG 4x4
6.6
233
2000
100

$1,795
$3,895

*** Prices are maximum retail including 15% GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Maximum Retail Price does not include additional on road costs.

v’ = Standard -- = Not available

Updated November 2021

Page 1 of 2



Safety & Assistance
Euro NCAP Safety Rating

Driver and Passenger Front Airbags, Driver knee airbag, Curtain and Front &

Rear side airbags

‘FRONT ASSIST’ Radar scan in front of car, city autonomous braking
‘LANE ASSIST’ & ‘SIDE ASSIST’

‘TRAFFIC JAM ASSIST

‘PARK ASSIST' Computer controlled parking assistance

Adaptive cruise control including Front Assistant emergency braking
‘KESSY’ keyless central door locking

Area View - 4 cameras giving a 360° view of the vehicle

Front & Rear Parking Sensors and Rear-View Camera

Electrically opening/closing tailgate

Virtual Pedal — automatic gesture opening of tailgate

Progressive Steering

Tire Pressure monitoring — low pressure/flat tire alert

Exterior Specification

Daytime running light with auto headlight, fog and rear LED lights
Front LED Headlights, corner function fog lights

Matrix LED Headlights

DCC - Adaptive Chassis Control with Offroad button

“SUNSET"” tint for side & rear windows from B pillar back

Electric fold, heated and auto dimming wing mirrors

Rough Road package - additional front underbody & stone guards
Gloss black roof rails, wing mirrors and front grill surround

RS designed front and rear bumper with gloss-black elements
Sliding Panoramic Sunroof

Interior Specification
Leather Heated Multifunction steering wheel

Sports Leather Heated Multifunction steering wheel with DSG Paddles

‘CLIMATRONIC’ Automatic Dual Zone air conditioning

‘CLIMATRONIC’ Automatic Triple-Zone air conditioning with rear control

Front heated seats

Front and Rear heated seats

Electrically adjustable front seats with memory function
Interior Ambient Lighting integrated into doors

‘LED PACKAGE PLUS' interior ambient door & dash lighting

Upholstery

Fabric seats with lumbar support on front seats

Leather seats with lumbar support on front seats with ventilation
Alcantara®, with carbon effect leather front Sports seats

Multimedia

‘BOLERQO’ 8" colour touch screen Infotainment system
‘COLUMBUS’ 9.2" colour touch screen Infotainment system
SmartLink+ incl. Android Auto & Apple Carplay — wireless connect
Colour ‘MAXI DOT' - Multi-function colour dash display

Digital Dash - Digital Instrument Panel

Sound System ‘CANTON'’ - 9 speakers, digital equalizer, subwoofer
Wireless smartphone charging

Alloy Wheels

18" ‘ELBRUS’ Alloys

19" TRIGLAV' Alloys

19" TRIGLAV' Black Alloys
20" ‘SAGITARIUS Alloys

18" ‘ELBRUS’ Alloys 19" TRIGLAV’ Alloys

* Fuel consumption values obtained using NEDC Standard

pwC

PPA

PLI

PDE
PWG

PK9

PF4
4KF

PH1

PLD

PHB
4A3
4A4

PN2

RAB
RAF

956
9s0
RA2

PJ5
PJ7

AMBITION
TSI 110kW

$1,300
$1,700

STYLE SPORTLINE
TSI 132kW 4x4 TDI 147kW 4x4

5 Stars across the Kodiaq range

4

ANAN IEENENENENASANANANENAN

ANENENE

$2,500

AN

v
v
$750
v
v
v

19" TRIGLAV' Black Alloys 20" ‘'SAGITARIUS

** Standard warranty. Other promotional offers may exceed standard terms, and if selected they would be added to vehicle price.
*** Prices are maximum retail including 15% GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Maximum Retail Price does not include additional on road costs.

Updated November 2021

v’ = Standard -- = Not available

4

ANRNANANENENE NENENENENEN

AN

ANRNANENENANY

$2,500

ANERRANE

ANANANENE

NANE N

ANANANE

RS
TSI 180kW 4x4

ASENENEN RN NN ENENENENENERN

\

ANANENENENENENE

$2,500

ANEEE NN

ANENENENE

AN AN

ANENENE

Page 2 of 2



