ŠKODA KODIAQ MY22 Specification Sheet



PRICE	AMBITION TSI 110kW	STYLE TSI 132kW 4x4	SPORTLINE TDI 147kW 4x4	RS TSI 180kW 4x4	
Maximum Retail Price***	\$46,990	\$61,990	\$72,990	\$77,990	
Model Code	NS73KC	NS74RZ	NS7R9Z	NS76UZ	
TECHNICAL DATA					
Fuel consumption L/100km (Combined)	7.6	8.1	5.4	7.5	
CO ² emissions g/km (Combined)	172	184	143	171	
Emission standard	Euro 6 NEDC	Euro 6 NEDC	Euro 6 NEDC	Euro 6 NEDC	
Engine Type	Turbo Petrol	Turbo Petrol	Turbo Diesel	Turbo Petrol	
Displacement (cm ³)	1,395	1,984	1,968	1,984	
Power Output - kW @ rpm	110kW @ 5000 - 6000	132kW @ 3900 - 6000	147kW @ 3500 - 4200	180kW @ 5250 - 6500	
Torque - Nm @rpm	250Nm @ 1500 - 4000	320Nm @ 1400 - 3940	400Nm @ 1750 - 3000	370Nm @ 1600-4300	
Drive train	Two Wheel Drive	Four Wheel Drive	Four Wheel Drive	Four Wheel Drive	
Transmission	6 Speed DSG	7 Speed DSG 4x4	7 Speed DSG 4x4	7 Speed DSG 4x4	
Acceleration 0-100 km/h (sec)	9.8	8.4	7.8	6.6	
Top speed (km/h)	198	205	216	233	
Braked trailer mass @ 12%	1,800	2,000	2,000	2000	
Vertical ball weight	100	100	100	100	

@

5SE . 2752

Warranty and Service

\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark
✓	✓	✓	√
\$1,295	\$1,795	\$1,645	\$1,795
\$3,095	\$3,895	\$3,4445	\$3,895
	+ ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	



* Fuel consumption values obtained using NEDC Standard

** Standard warranty. Other promotional offers may exceed standard terms, and if selected they would be added to vehicle price.

*** Prices are maximum retail including 15% GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Maximum Retail Price does not include additional on road costs.

2,791

4,699

		AMBITION TSI 110kW	STYLE TSI 132kW 4x4	SPORTLINE TDI 147kW 4x4	RS TSI 180kW 4x4	
Safety & Assistance			F C			
Euro NCAP Safety Rating			5 Stars across the Kodiaq range			
Driver and Passenger Front Airbags, Driver knee airbag, Curtain and Front & Rear side airbags		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
FRONT ASSIST' Radar scan in front of car, city autonomous braking		✓	✓	✓	✓	
LANE ASSIST & SIDE ASSIST	PWC	 ✓	 ✓	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ✓	
TRAFFIC JAM ASSIST		-	 ✓	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ✓	
PARK ASSIST' Computer controlled parking assistance	PPA	-	✓ ✓	 ✓	✓ ✓	
	PLI	\$950	 ✓	 ✓	√	
Adaptive cruise control including Front Assistant emergency braking KESSY' keyless central door locking		\$950	√	 ✓	 ✓	
, 3	PDE		 ✓	 ✓	 ✓	
Area View – 4 cameras giving a 360° view of the vehicle	PWG	\$1,510		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Front & Rear Parking Sensors and Rear-View Camera		<u>√</u>	<u>√</u>	<u>√</u>	<u>√</u>	
Electrically opening/closing tailgate		✓	✓	✓	✓	
Virtual Pedal – automatic gesture opening of tailgate	PK9	\$645	✓	✓	✓	
Progressive Steering		-	-	✓	✓	
Tire Pressure monitoring – low pressure/flat tire alert		-	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Exterior Specification						
Daytime running light with auto headlight, fog and rear LED lights		✓	\checkmark	✓	✓	
Front LED Headlights, corner function fog lights		✓	✓	-	-	
Matrix LED Headlights		-	-	✓	✓	
DCC – Adaptive Chassis Control with Offroad button	PF4	\$2500	✓	✓	✓	
SUNSET" tint for side & rear windows from B pillar back	4KF	\$650	✓	✓	√	
Electric fold, heated and auto dimming wing mirrors		 ✓	 ✓	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ✓	
Rough Road package – additional front underbody & stone guards		-	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ✓	
Gloss black roof rails, wing mirrors and front grill surround				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ✓	
RS designed front and rear bumper with gloss-black elements		-	-	v	 ✓	
		-	-	- ¢2 E00		
Sliding Panoramic Sunroof	PH1	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	
Interior Specification						
Leather Heated Multifunction steering wheel	PLD	✓	✓	-	-	
Sports Leather Heated Multifunction steering wheel with DSG Paddles		-	-	✓	✓	
CLIMATRONIC' Automatic Dual Zone air conditioning		√	-	-	-	
CLIMATRONIC' Automatic Triple-Zone air conditioning with rear control	PHB	\$750	✓	✓	✓	
Front heated seats	4A3	\$715	✓	-	-	
Front and Rear heated seats	4A4	\$1,320	\$750	✓	✓	
Electrically adjustable front seats with memory function		-	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
nterior Ambient Lighting integrated into doors	PN2	\$230	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
LED PACKAGE PLUS' interior ambient door & dash lighting		-	√	✓	✓	
hab eleter (
Upholstery		✓				
Fabric seats with lumbar support on front seats			-	-	-	
Leather seats with lumbar support on front seats with ventilation		\$3,000	✓	-	-	
Alcantara®, with carbon effect leather front Sports seats		-	-	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Multimedia						
BOLERO' 8" colour touch screen Infotainment system	RAB	✓	-	-	-	
COLUMBUS' 9.2" colour touch screen Infotainment system	RAF	-	✓	✓	✓	
SmartLink+ incl. Android Auto & Apple Carplay – wireless connect			 ✓	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 ✓	
Colour 'MAXI DOT' - Multi-function colour dash display	956	 ✓	 ✓	-	-	
Digital Dash - Digital Instrument Panel	950	\$1,000	\$1,000	✓	✓	
Sound System 'CANTON' – 9 speakers, digital equalizer, subwoofer	RA2	\$1,500	\$1,000 ✓	 ✓	 ✓	
Wireless smartphone charging		\$1,500	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓	
					-	
Alloy Wheels						
18" 'ELBRUS' Alloys		<u>√</u>	-	-	-	
19" 'TRIGLAV' Alloys	PJ5	\$1,300	✓ 	-	-	
19" 'TRIGLAV' Black Alloys	PJ7	\$1,700	\$550	✓	-	
20" 'SAGITARIUS Alloys		-	-	-	\checkmark	



18" 'ELBRUS' Alloys

19" TRIGLAV' Alloys

19" 'TRIGLAV' Black Alloys

20" 'SAGITARIUS

* Fuel consumption values obtained using NEDC Standard ** Standard warranty. Other promotional offers may exceed standard terms, and if selected they would be added to vehicle price.

*** Prices are maximum retail including 15% GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Maximum Retail Price does not include additional on road costs.